

# SURAJ INDUSTRIES LTD

Registered Office :- Plot No.-2, Phase - 3, Sansarpur Terrace, Distt. Kangra, H.P.-173212  
CIN : L26943HP1992PLC016791

E-mail : secretarial@surajindustries.org | Website- www.surajindustries.org  
Telephone No: 01970-256414

---

Date: 31.05.2019

To,  
The Executive Director  
BSE Limited  
Floor 25, P J Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai-400001

Sub: Intimation of the publication of extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2019.

Dear Sir/ Ma'am

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2019 published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Jansatta (Hindi)

Kindly take note of the same and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you  
Yours truly,

For Suraj Industries Ltd

  
Bhanumathy Ramachandran  
(Company Secretary)



**SAHYOG MULTIBASE LIMITED**  
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS SAHYOG CREDITS LIMITED)  
CIN - L74110DL1992PLC116773

Regd. Office: House No. 9, Road No. 13, East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026  
Website: www.sahyogmultibase.com Email id: sahyogcreditslimited@yahoo.in

**Extract of Audited Financial Results (Standalone) For the Year Ended 31, 2019**

Particulars	Rs. In Lakhs				
	Three Months Ended 31st March, 2019 (Audited)	Three Months Ended 31st Dec, 2018 (Un-Audited)	Three Months Ended 31st March, 2018 (Audited)	Year Ended 31st March, 2019 (Audited)	Year Ended 31st March, 2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	6,282.06	927.88	1,698.15	13,175.99	13,951.33
Net profit before Exceptional items and tax	5.09	4.36	(421.28)	20.57	27.72
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	5.09	4.36	(421.28)	20.57	27.72
Net profit after tax	1.42	3.01	(421.28)	9.67	21.10
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	167.34	(130.21)	(421.28)	(53.91)	355.31
Equity Share Capital (Rs.)	79,760,715	79,760,715	79,760,715	79,760,715	79,760,715
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):					
1 Basic	0.02	0.04	(5.28)	0.12	0.28
2 Diluted	0.02	0.04	(5.28)	0.12	0.28

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of Quarterly and yearly ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2019. The Audit has been conducted by statutory auditors of the company and they have issued their report with an unmodified opinion.

By order of the Board of Directors  
For Sahyog Multibase Limited  
Sd/-  
Ajay Gupta  
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 30.05.2019

**Sai Industries Limited**  
Reg. Off: 302, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, C-24, Community Centre, Ashok Vihar, Phase-2 New Delhi-110052  
Website: http://www.shrisaiindustries.com, Email: saiindustries1609@gmail.com;  
CIN: LT4999DL1997PLC045678; Tel: 011-40911307; Fax: 011-45956330

**Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Result for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2019**  
(Amount in lakh)

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2019 Audited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2019 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.70	-0.70	-3.19	-4.07	-4.52
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.70	-0.70	-3.19	-4.07	-4.52
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.70	-0.70	-3.19	-4.07	-4.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-3.70	-0.70	-3.19	-4.07	-4.52
6	Equity Share Capital	296.76	296.76	296.76	296.76	296.76
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-340.84	-337.14	-330.05	-340.17	-336.24
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- per share each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):					
1 Basic (in Rs.)		-0.12	-0.02	-0.11	-0.14	-0.15
2 Diluted (in Rs.)		-0.12	-0.02	-0.11	-0.14	-0.15

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2019. These have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30<sup>th</sup> May, 2019 pursuant to Regulations 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of Sai Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Niraj K. Singh  
Managing Director & CFO  
Date: 30.05.2019  
Place: Delhi  
PIN: 110031

**SURAJ INDUSTRIES LTD**  
CIN: L26943HP1992PLC016791

Regd. Office: Plot No. 2, Phase III, Sansarpur Terrace, Himachal Pradesh-173212  
Website: www.surajindustries.or Email ID: secretarial@surajindustries.org

**Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Accounting Year ended March 31, 2019**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended as on			
		31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	Accounting Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Accounting Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	103.83	3.16	103.83	3.16
2	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.08	(3.35)	27.23	(12.29)
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.08	(3.35)	27.23	(12.29)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	53.08	(3.35)	27.23	(12.29)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	728.60	728.60	728.60	728.60
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) Before and After Extraordinary items - Basic & Diluted (** Not Annualized)	0.73*	(0.05)*	0.37	(0.17)

**Notes:**

- The above results were adopted by the Audit Committee and thereafter by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on May 30, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at http://www.bseindia.com.
- Ind-AS 108 relating to segment wise reporting is not applicable as the Company operates only in a single segment.
- Previous year figures have been regrouped/ rearranged to make them comparable to the current period.

By order of the board  
For Suraj Industries Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Atul Jain  
Whole Time Director

Place: New Delhi  
Dated: May 30, 2019

**RAJASTHAN TUBE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LTD.**  
CIN: L27107RJ1985PLC003370

Regd. Off: 20-21 Banka Bharat Ind Area, Jalandhar Road, Mahanagar Road, Village Gohra, Teh. Chamba, Jalandhar-151004 (Raj)  
Email: rtmco@rediffmail.com, website: www.rtmco.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019**  
(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2019 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2019 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1700.31	1858.00	7673.55	7946.08	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(35.69)	27.18	9.90	69.59	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(35.69)	27.18	9.90	69.59	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(40.69)	(4.46)	4.90	37.95	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(40.69)	(4.46)	4.90	37.96	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10/-)	449.99	449.99	449.99	449.99	
7	Earnings Per Share					
1 Basic		(0.90)	(0.10)	0.10	0.84	
2 Diluted		(0.90)	(0.10)	0.10	0.84	

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2019, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year to date Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.rtmco.com).
- The above audited Results for Quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2019 have been reviewed by audit committee and approved by the board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 30<sup>th</sup> May, 2019.
- The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of ERW Steel Tubes. As there is only one reportable segment, the company has not given any segment information. 4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013.
- The figures of the previous year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Harish Chand Jain  
Managing Director  
Date: 30th May, 2019  
Place: Jalandhar  
PIN: 151041

Financial express

**बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ौदा Bank of Baroda**  
India's 1<sup>st</sup> International Bank

ZOSARB, 9th Floor, Bank of Baroda Building, 16 Sansad Marg, New Delhi-110001  
Ph: 011-23444941, Mobile: 9584317482, E-mail: armda@bankofbaroda.com

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Re: Advance Account Mis. SHRI SHYAM FABRICS with our ZOSARB Branch, New

आत्महत्या करने वाले किसान की मदद करे कर्नाटक सरकार : राहुल

नई दिल्ली, 31 मई (भाषा)

कृषि उपज आहूत गरीबी से कर्नाटक के मुश्किलों की विषयवस्तु से आहत किया है कि वह उस

किसान के परिवार को सहानुभूति प्रकृत्य कराना, तिनके जहां अग्र नवी कृषि के करण पिछले दिनों कर्नाटक के किसानों को आहत कर रही थी।

केरल पुलिस के मुख्यालय चान्दमड में 25 मई को किसान वीदी दिवस कृषक ने कर्नाटक और पर दिशागत परदाय खाकर खुदकुशी कर ली थी।

DhanlaxmiBank

पंचसाली प्रतिष्ठान, कल्याण रोड, पर्वत ड्राइव के समर्थन, एनएचएम, केरल - 682031
आवधिक कार्यालय: पुणे/मुंबई
आवधिक कार्यालय: विजय
आवधिक कार्यालय: कोलकाता/दिल्ली/मुंबई

किसानों की आर्थिक स्थिति को सुधारे जाने के लिए, कृषि उपज के अभाव में किसानों को आहत कर रहा है।
विशेष: 28-05-2019
संपर्क: एनएचएम

DhanlaxmiBank

पंचसाली प्रतिष्ठान, कल्याण रोड, पर्वत ड्राइव के समर्थन, एनएचएम, केरल - 682031
आवधिक कार्यालय: पुणे/मुंबई
आवधिक कार्यालय: विजय
आवधिक कार्यालय: कोलकाता/दिल्ली/मुंबई

किसानों की आर्थिक स्थिति को सुधारे जाने के लिए, कृषि उपज के अभाव में किसानों को आहत कर रहा है।
विशेष: 28-05-2019
संपर्क: एनएचएम

PMC FINCORP LIMITED

Table with financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2019. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended.

VISHAL Mega Mart प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
पंचसाली प्रतिष्ठान, कल्याण रोड, पर्वत ड्राइव के समर्थन, एनएचएम, केरल - 682031

Table with 4 columns: क्र. सं., विवरण, 31-03-2019, 31-03-2018. Financial data for Vishal Mega Mart.

आवधिक कार्यालय: पुणे/मुंबई
आवधिक कार्यालय: विजय
आवधिक कार्यालय: कोलकाता/दिल्ली/मुंबई

इण्डियन ओवरसीज बैंक
आवधिक कार्यालय: पुणे/मुंबई
आवधिक कार्यालय: विजय
आवधिक कार्यालय: कोलकाता/दिल्ली/मुंबई

आवधिक कार्यालय: पुणे/मुंबई
आवधिक कार्यालय: विजय
आवधिक कार्यालय: कोलकाता/दिल्ली/मुंबई

बि.सी.एल. एण्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड
पंचसाली प्रतिष्ठान, कल्याण रोड, पर्वत ड्राइव के समर्थन, एनएचएम, केरल - 682031

सूरज इण्टरस्टीज लि.
पंचसाली प्रतिष्ठान, कल्याण रोड, पर्वत ड्राइव के समर्थन, एनएचएम, केरल - 682031

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक
पंचसाली प्रतिष्ठान, कल्याण रोड, पर्वत ड्राइव के समर्थन, एनएचएम, केरल - 682031

बि.सी.एल. एण्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड
पंचसाली प्रतिष्ठान, कल्याण रोड, पर्वत ड्राइव के समर्थन, एनएचएम, केरल - 682031